GE
NE
RA
L
PU
M
P
SP

YSTN14F 1.5 mm, .06 Nozzle 1,450 PSI 1/4” BSP-F
Steam Nozzle
Part Number Description GPM Max. Pressure Inlet Nozzle
DDC25020 Duct Cleaning Nozzle, Grease Zirk on Swivel 8.0 GPM 4,000 PSI 1/4” NPT-F (2) 925020S
Duct Cleaning Nozzle
YADJNOZ
YHILO
Z0MULTIREG99
DDC25020
YDRNT
YDBL
YSTN14F
High Pressure Spray Tips & Nozzles
Part Number Size Min. Pressure Max. Pressure Inlet Max. Temp
YR36K is designed to operate at pressures most common in the market
YR36K30 3.0 1,150 PSI 3,650 PSI 1/4” BSP-F 212º F
YR36K35 3.5 1,150 PSI 3,650 PSI 1/4” BSP-F 212º F
YR36K40 4.0 1,150 PSI 3,650 PSI 1/4” BSP-F 212º F
YR36K45 4.5 1,150 PSI 3,650 PSI 1/4” BSP-F 212º F
YR36K50 5.0 1,150 PSI 3,650 PSI 1/4” BSP-F 212º F
YR36K55 5.5 1,150 PSI 3,650 PSI 1/4” BSP-F 212º F
YR36K60 6.0 1,150 PSI 3,650 PSI 1/4” BSP-F 212º F
YR36K65 6.5 1,150 PSI 3,650 PSI 1/4” BSP-F 212º F
YR36K70 7.0 1,150 PSI 3,650 PSI 1/4” BSP-F 212º F
YR36K80 8.0 1,150 PSI 3,650 PSI 1/4” BSP-F 212º F
YR51K is designed for higher pressures and more demanding applications
YR51K30 3.0 2,600 PSI 5,100 PSI 1/4” BSP-F 212º F
YR51K35 3.5 2,600 PSI 5,100 PSI 1/4” BSP-F 212º F
YR51K40 4.0 2,600 PSI 5,100 PSI 1/4” BSP-F 212º F
YR51K45 4.5 2,600 PSI 5,100 PSI 1/4” BSP-F 212º F
YR51K50 5.0 2,600 PSI 5,100 PSI 1/4” BSP-F 212º F
YR51K55 5.5 2,600 PSI 5,100 PSI 1/4” BSP-F 212º F
YR51K60 6.0 2,600 PSI 5,100 PSI 1/4” BSP-F 212º F
YR51K65 6.5 2,600 PSI 5,100 PSI 1/4” BSP-F 212º F
YR51K70 7.0 2,600 PSI 5,100 PSI 1/4” BSP-F 212º F
YR51K80 8.0 2,600 PSI 5,100 PSI 1/4” BSP-F 212º F
Part Number Size/Color GPM Max. Pressure Inlet Max. Temp
ZROTOMAX1 Red 2.1 - 2.6 GPM 3,500 PSI 1/4” BSP-F 176º F
ZROTOMAX2 Light Blue 2.9 - 4.0 GPM 3,500 PSI 1/4” BSP-F 176º F
ZROTOMAX3 Black 4.2 - 5.5 GPM 3,500 PSI 1/4” BSP-F 176º F
ZRMAX581 140/Red 2.3 - 4.7 GPM 5,800 PSI 1/4” BSP-F 176º F
ZRMAX583 160/Black 3.3 - 6.6 GPM 5,800 PSI 1/4” BSP-F 176º F
Adjustable Rotating Nozzles
YR Rotating Nozzles
ZROTOMAX1
ZRMAX581
YR36K30
YR51K30
Part Number Size Max. Pressure Inlet Max. Temp
Y5K020 2.0 5,000 PSI 1/4” BSP-F 194º F
Y5K030 3.0 5,000 PSI 1/4” BSP-F 194º F
Y5K035 3.5 5,000 PSI 1/4” BSP-F 194º F
Y5K040 4.0 5,000 PSI 1/4” BSP-F 194º F
Y5K045 4.5 5,000 PSI 1/4” BSP-F 194º F
Y5K050 5.0 5,000 PSI 1/4” BSP-F 194º F
Y5K055 5.5 5,000 PSI 1/4” BSP-F 194º F
Y5K060 6.0 5,000 PSI 1/4” BSP-F 194º F
Y5K065 6.5 5,000 PSI 1/4” BSP-F 194º F
Y5K080 8.0 5,000 PSI 1/4” BSP-F 194º F
Y5K090 9.0 5,000 PSI 1/4” BSP-F 194º F
Y5K100 10.0 5,000 PSI 1/4” BSP-F 194º F
Y5K120 12.0 5,000 PSI 1/4” BSP-F 194º F
Y5K150 15.0 5,000 PSI 1/4” BSP-F 194º F
Y5K200 20.0 5,000 PSI 1/4” BSP-F 194º F
Y5K Rotating Nozzles
Y5K100
Part Number Size Max. Pressure Inlet Max. Temp
Y3K020 2.0 3,000 PSI 1/4” BSP-F 194º F
Y3K030 3.0 3,000 PSI 1/4” BSP-F 194º F
Y3K035 3.5 3,000 PSI 1/4” BSP-F 194º F
Y3K040 4.0 3,000 PSI 1/4” BSP-F 194º F
Y3K045 4.5 3,000 PSI 1/4” BSP-F 194º F
Y3K050 5.0 3,000 PSI 1/4” BSP-F 194º F
Y3K055 5.5 3,000 PSI 1/4” BSP-F 194º F
Y3K060 6.0 3,000 PSI 1/4” BSP-F 194º F
Y3K065 6.5 3,000 PSI 1/4” BSP-F 194º F
Y3K070 7.0 3,000 PSI 1/4” BSP-F 194º F
Y3K Rotating Nozzles
Y3K040
GP Companies, Inc
1174 Northland Drive, Mendota Heights, MN 55120